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Company	Revenue	-	ZAR

Company	Revenue	-	USD

Amount

2012 2013
1,150,000,000,000

1,200,000,000,000

1,250,000,000,000

1,300,000,000,000

1,350,000,000,000

1,400,000,000,000

Amount

2012 2013
141,000,000,000

142,000,000,000

143,000,000,000

144,000,000,000

145,000,000,000
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Company	Profit	Before	Tax	-	ZAR

Company	Profit	Before	Tax	-	USD

Amount

2012 2013
118,000,000,000

120,000,000,000

122,000,000,000

124,000,000,000

126,000,000,000

128,000,000,000

130,000,000,000

Amount

2012 2013
13,000,000,000

13,500,000,000

14,000,000,000

14,500,000,000

15,000,000,000


